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Fixtures by Round Winbowl 2.0
Round 1   Mon 16 Sep 13

Team Dragon 1 2 Pocket Pickers
TBC 3 4 The Griffs

The Papooses 5 6 Diehards
The Spirates 7 8 Girls Allowed

Round 2   Mon 23 Sep 13
Diehards 1 2 Girls Allowed

The Papooses 3 4 The Spirates
Pocket Pickers 5 6 The Griffs
Team Dragon 7 8 TBC

Round 3   Mon 30 Sep 13
The Papooses 1 2 The Griffs
Team Dragon 3 4 Girls Allowed
The Spirates 5 6 TBC

Pocket Pickers 7 8 Diehards
Round 4   Mon 07 Oct 13

TBC 1 2 Diehards
The Spirates 3 4 Pocket Pickers

Team Dragon 5 6 The Papooses
Girls Allowed 7 8 The Griffs

Round 5   Mon 14 Oct 13
The Spirates 1 2 Team Dragon

The Griffs 3 4 Diehards
TBC 5 6 Girls Allowed

The Papooses 7 8 Pocket Pickers
Round 6   Mon 21 Oct 13

Pocket Pickers 1 2 TBC
Girls Allowed 3 4 The Papooses

The Griffs 5 6 Team Dragon
Diehards 7 8 The Spirates

Round 7   Mon 28 Oct 13
The Griffs 1 2 The Spirates
Diehards 3 4 Team Dragon

Girls Allowed 5 6 Pocket Pickers
TBC 7 8 The Papooses

Round 8   Mon 04 Nov 13Position Round Handicap
Round 9   Mon 11 Nov 13

The Papooses 1 2 Diehards
The Spirates 3 4 Girls Allowed

TBC 5 6 The Griffs
Team Dragon 7 8 Pocket Pickers

Round 10   Mon 18 Nov 13
Pocket Pickers 1 2 The Griffs
Team Dragon 3 4 TBC

The Papooses 5 6 The Spirates
Diehards 7 8 Girls Allowed

Round 11   Mon 25 Nov 13
The Spirates 1 2 TBC

Pocket Pickers 3 4 Diehards
Team Dragon 5 6 Girls Allowed

The Papooses 7 8 The Griffs
Free Date - Mon 02 Dec 2013   Christmas Party
Free Date - Mon 09 Dec 2013   
Free Date - Mon 16 Dec 2013   
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Free Date - Mon 23 Dec 2013   
Free Date - Mon 30 Dec 2013   
Round 12   Mon 06 Jan 14

Team Dragon 1 2 The Papooses
Girls Allowed 3 4 The Griffs
The Spirates 5 6 Pocket Pickers

TBC 7 8 Diehards
Round 13   Mon 13 Jan 14

TBC 1 2 Girls Allowed
The Papooses 3 4 Pocket Pickers

The Griffs 5 6 Diehards
The Spirates 7 8 Team Dragon

Round 14   Mon 20 Jan 14
The Griffs 1 2 Team Dragon
Diehards 3 4 The Spirates

Girls Allowed 5 6 The Papooses
Pocket Pickers 7 8 TBC

Round 15   Mon 27 Jan 14
Girls Allowed 1 2 Pocket Pickers

TBC 3 4 The Papooses
Diehards 5 6 Team Dragon

The Griffs 7 8 The Spirates
Round 16   Mon 03 Feb 14Position Round Handicap
Round 17   Mon 10 Feb 14

The Griffs 1 2 TBC
Pocket Pickers 3 4 Team Dragon

Girls Allowed 5 6 The Spirates
Diehards 7 8 The Papooses

Round 18   Mon 17 Feb 14
The Spirates 1 2 The Papooses
Girls Allowed 3 4 Diehards

TBC 5 6 Team Dragon
The Griffs 7 8 Pocket Pickers

Round 19   Mon 24 Feb 14
Girls Allowed 1 2 Team Dragon

The Griffs 3 4 The Papooses
Diehards 5 6 Pocket Pickers

TBC 7 8 The Spirates
Round 20   Mon 03 Mar 14

Pocket Pickers 1 2 The Spirates
Diehards 3 4 TBC

The Griffs 5 6 Girls Allowed
The Papooses 7 8 Team Dragon

Round 21   Mon 10 Mar 14
Diehards 1 2 The Griffs

Team Dragon 3 4 The Spirates
Pocket Pickers 5 6 The Papooses

Girls Allowed 7 8 TBC
Round 22   Mon 17 Mar 14

The Papooses 1 2 Girls Allowed
TBC 3 4 Pocket Pickers

The Spirates 5 6 Diehards
Team Dragon 7 8 The Griffs
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Round 23   Mon 24 Mar 14

Team Dragon 1 2 Diehards
The Spirates 3 4 The Griffs

The Papooses 5 6 TBC
Pocket Pickers 7 8 Girls Allowed

Round 24   Mon 31 Mar 14Position Round Handicap
Free Date - Mon 07 Apr 2014   Prize Giving & Fun Night


